
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

No. 
1 

555 
121 
48 
16 
45 
52 
11 

263 

969 
107 
145 

Class 
F4 GRAND 

F4 GRAND 

F4 GRAND 

F4 GRAND 

F4 GRAND 

F4 GRAND 

F4 GRAND 

F4 GRAND 

F4 GRAND 

F4 GRAND 

F4 GRAND 

F4 GRAND 

Name 
MARCOS ADRIANO 
MIGUEL SUBTIL 
GONÇALO ALLAGE 
DOGLAS PIEROSAN 
DAGNOR SCHNEIDER 
NESTOR FERENS 
FABIO REZENDE 
SERGIO RAMOS 
MARCIANO CARDOSO 

VALDIR GERMINIANI 
ALOYSIO LUDWIG NETO 
SILVIO TORRES 

CHASSIS 
MEGA 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
TONY KART 

BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
BIREL 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
11 

9 
7 
4 

Total Tm 
12:49.266 

12:49.738 

12:56.690 

12:58.000 

13:01.102 

13:03.139 

13:05.719 

13:47.965 

10:06.020 

8:28.773 

6:28.658 

3:59.616 

Diff 

0.472 
7.424 
8.734 

11.836 
13.873 
16.453 
58.699 
3 Laps 

5 Laps 
7 Laps 

10 Laps 

Gap 

0.472 
6.952 
1.310 
3.102 
2.037 
2.580 

42.246 
3 Laps 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 
55.106 
55.046 
55.387 
55.463 
55.399 
55.818 
55.778 
55.329 
55.229 

56.167 
56.256 
57.497 

In Lap 
11 
9 
7 

11 
7 
7 
5 
7 
9 

9 
7 
3 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#263 PENALIZADO EM 5 SEGUNDOS PAINEL FRONTAL. 

Margin of Victory 

0.472 

Avg. Speed 

81,896 

Best Lap Tm 

55.046 

Best Speed 

81,750 

Best Lap by 

555 - MIGUEL SUBTIL 
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3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 
F4 GRAND 

2a BATERIA 

Race (14 Laps) started at 17:08:19 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

07/06/2025 16:50 


